
 

MICS 2022-2023 Middle/High School Tutoring Schedule 

Teachers in the Middle and High Schools provide after school tutoring to students at no cost. It is recommended that 
students contact teachers beforehand to confirm teacher availability.  This schedule is subject to change without notice. 

Content Teacher Name Email Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

6th Grade Social Studies Ken Osterndorf kenosterndorf@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

6th Grade ELA Sam Koenders skoenders@micharter.org  
    

   

6th Grade ELA Sharma Thomas sthomas@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

6th Grade Math Nicole Simonette nsimonette@micharter.org   
 

         

6th Grade Math Jenna Spence jspence@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

6th Grade Science Kelly Cook kcook@micharter.org  
         

7th Grade ELA Melanie Dalton mdalton@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

7th Grade Social Studies Bill Thompson bthompson@micharter.org  
   

 

7th Grade Math Joy Alston jalston@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

7th Grade Science Amanda Scales ascales@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

7th /8th  Grade ELA Casey Lockler clockler@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

7th /8th Grade Math Kelly Zawistowski kzawistowski@micharter.org    
   

8th Grade ELA Molly McRorie mmcrorie@micharter.org  
    

8th Grade Social Studies Melissa Clevenger mclevenger@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

8th Grade Math Rebecca Ivanov rivanov@micharter.org    
 

 
 

 

8th Grade Science Melanie Bryant mbryant@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

9th ELA Chandler Miller  cmiller@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

HS Social Studies Don Mitchell dmitchell@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

HS Math James Gist jgist@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

9th Science Nikki Wallace nwallace@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

HS Social Studies Jonathan Wylie jwylie@micharter.org  
    

HS Science Ashley Renzo arenzo@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

HS Math Martha Stowe mstowe@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

10th ELA Karis Riddle  kriddle@micharter.org  
 

   

11th ELA Monica Belus mbelus@micharter.org    
   

Biology/AP Biology Brittany McIlwain bmcilwain@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

HS Math Al Hess ahess@micharter.org     
 

HS Social Studies Lauren Hackett lhackett@micharter.org   
   

HS Math Jeff Serra jserra@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

HS ELA Toni Stallings tstallings@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

HS Science  Aprille Morrison-
Butler  

amorrison-butler@micharter.org    
 

 

HS Math Brian Lawing blawing@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

MS/HS Spanish Juan Echeverria jecheverria@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

HS Spanish Vicki DeFelice vdefelice@micharter.org   
  

 
 

HS Spanish Angel Ayala aayala@micharter.org  
 

 
 

 

MS/HS CTE La’Vaar Wynn lwynn@micharter.org   
 

 
 

 

HS Social Science Ryan Koenders rkoenders@micharter.org        
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